Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME
EFFECTIVE DATE:	03/17/2006

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Surf Brands, LLC		103/17/2006	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Aaron Chang Lifestyle Brands, LLC.	
Street Address:	5600 Avenida Encinas	
Internal Address:	Suite 130	
City:	Carlsbad	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	92008	
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 4

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	78402322	OUT OF THE BLUE
Serial Number:	78428274	TRES PALMAS
Serial Number:	78428276	TRES PALMAS
Registration Number:	2973690	TRES PALMAS

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (952)294-2785

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 952-936-5532

Email: colleen.sarenpa@pettersgroup.com

Correspondent Name: Colleen M. Sarenpa Address Line 1: 4400 Baker Road

Minnetonka, MINNESOTA 55343 Address Line 4:

TRADEMARK

900047050 **REEL: 003293 FRAME: 0356**

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Colleen M. Sarenpa
Signature:	/Colleen M. Sarenpa/
Date:	04/20/2006
Total Attachments: 1 source=surfbrandsnamechange#page1.tif	

TRADEMARK REEL: 003293 FRAME: 0357

STATE OF DELAWARE

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF FORMATION OF SURF BRANDS, LLC

Pursuant to the provisions of the Delaware Limited Liability Company Act, Section 18-202, the Certificate of Formation of Surf Brands, LLC, as filed with the Secretary of State of the State of Delaware on Pebruary 28, 2006, setting forth the name Surf Brands, LLC is hereby amended to reflect the following:

FIRST: The name of the limited liability company is Aaron Chang Lifestyle Brands, LLC.

Such amondment shall be effective as of March 17, 2006.

Margaret Stanley, Authorized Person

4004707_1.DOC

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 11:05 AM 03/17/2006 FILED 10:49 AM 03/17/2006 SRV 060258599 - 4116822 FILE

TRADEMARK REEL: 003293 FRAME: 0358

RECORDED: 04/20/2006